Sure-Lites
TD505041EN
2017  10-10
Catalog # Type
Date
Project
Comments
Prepared by

120V= 1.17A
277V= .54A
ORDERING INFORMATION
Series Options¹‚² Accessories³
Cord Set Mounting Kit Protective Housing
HR12117 347 = 347V CSK120 = Cord
Set (120 VAC)
2MSWH = Mounting Shelf
(High Capacity)
WG3 = Wire Guard (Ultra High
Capacity)
HR121360 MH = Metal
Heads
CSK277 = Cord
Set (277 VAC)
3BRWH = Mounting
Brackets
VS2 = Polycarbonate Vandal
Shield
A = Ammeter 3MSWH = Mounting Shelf
(Ultra-High Capacity)
VK1 = Voltmeter
V = Voltmeter WG7 = Wire Guard (High
Capacity)
TDM = Time
Delay Monitor
VS2WP = Weatherproof
Polycarbonate Vandal Shield
Notes:     1. Add as a suffix.
                2. 0,1,3, and 4 Heads also available. Specify after catalog number (i.e., HR-12117379).
                3. Order separately.
DIMENSIONS
ELECTRICAL RATINGS
Rated Wattage to 87 1/2% of rated D.C. Voltage                       Lamp Information
Series Battery DC
Voltage
1 1/2
hours
2
hours
3
hours
4
hours
Type Wattage Number
HR12117* SLC 12 117 87 58 43 Incandescent 9 29-86
HR121173471 SLC 12 117 87 — — Incandescent 9 29-86
HR12360* SLC 12 360 270 180 135 Incandescent 9 29-86
*Batteries may be shipped separately. SLC = Sealed Lead Calcium
Specifications and
dimensions subject to
change without notice.
Eaton
1121 Highway 74 South
Peachtree City, GA 30269
P: 770-486-4800
HR  SERIES
PHOTOMETRICS
TECHNICAL DATA